Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	2712624
Tab settings	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: NATIONAL SECURITY AGENCY
RICHARD T. KUEHNEL	Internal Address: AGC (IP & T)
3.16.04	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes	No
3. Nature of conveyance:	548 10/8
Assignment	[2,]
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nam	Street Address: 9800 SAVAGE ROAD
<u>-</u>	STE 6542
Other	20755-
	City: FT MEADE State: MD Zip: 6542
Execution Date: 3-9-2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	201780
	pplication, the execution date of the application is: 63-16-64
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional number	 rs attached?
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponden	ce 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed: Name: NATONAL SECURITY AGENC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	Enclosed
Internal Address: MW: Mc (IP 47)	— Authorized to be about discount
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	9 Deposit account auraban
Street Address: 9800 SAVAGE ROAD	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 1000 String Ports	14-0381
STE 6542	_ - - -
City: FT MEASE State: MD Zip: 654	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	3.
	ng information is true and correct and any attached copy
is a true copy of the original document.	Works. Murell. 03-16-04 8 3:
ROBERT D. MOREUL Name of Person Signing	00004 10 11 40 COM
• •	Signature Date Cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Mail documents to be recorded	with required cover sheet information to:
•	ts & Trademarks, Box Assignments Ington, D.C. 20231

PATENT FRAME: 0437

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT		
TITLE OF INVENTION:		
DEVICE FOR AND METHOD OF GENERATING UNIFORMLY DISTRIBUTED OVER ANY RANGE	PSEUDO-RANDOM	SEQUENCE
INVENTOR:		
Richard J. Kuehnel		

- I, the undersigned inventor, in consideration of the rights of the Government of the United States acquired by virtue of the circumstances under which the above-identified invention was made, hereby:
- 1. Assign to the Government of the United States, as represented by the Director, National Security Agency, the entire right, title, and interest throughout the world in and to the above-entitled invention and application for patent and all Letters Patent issuing thereon, and any continuation, continuation-in-part or division of said application and any reissue or extension of said Letters Patent.
- 2. Agree to provide any further information within my knowledge and to execute any further documents necessary to the prosecution of patent applications on the invention, the prosecution and settlement of the interferences and recording of title to patent applications and patents.

PATENT REEL: 015142 FRAME: 0438

INVENTOR: F	Richard J. Kuehnel
ADDRESS: (Ci	ty) STUTTGART (County)
(S t	Sate) GERMANY
DATE: 9 m	AR 2004
signature: _	Richard J. Kuehnel
State of County of	
duly appeare	(date), known to me to be the indi- ribed in and who executed the foregoing instrument ad before me and acknowledged to me that they executed their own free act and deed.
NOTARIAL AUTHORITY ARTICLE 136, UCMJ	(Signature) (SEAL) Notary Public of My Commission Expires
10 USC, 1044a	WITH THE UNITED STATES) ARMED FORCES Europe) § APO AE 09107-0401) SWORN and SUBSCRIBED to and before me By This day of March 2004 Name / Title John Kelley USAR JA NOTARY PUBLIC - 10 USC § 1024A No expiration date / No Seal Required

PATENT REEL: 015142 FRAME: 0439

RECORDED: 03/16/2004